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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 17th round, Match #133

Friday, 03.12.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 0°C. Spectators: 50

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Ledvii Dmytro
Savchuk Hlib
Sliusar Denys (C)
Kholod Vitalii
Liakh Rostyslav
Kvasnytsia lllia
Kukharuk Andrii
Fedor Oleh
Pidhurskyi Denys
Nepeipiiev Ruslan
Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes

12
3
9
17
18
13
6
19
16

Dubovyi Ivan
Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
Bendera lvan

Shostak Dmytro

Hahun Roman

Kuzik Orest
Varfolomieiev lvan
Pastukh Yevhenii
Rohachov Nikita

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:

Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna

4th Official:

Faida Vasy!l

Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

2:0

51
18
55
49
36
44
30
40
47
26
25

A=
) 7 A

N

«Vorskla» Poltava

Isenko Pavlo (C)
Pavliuk Yevhen
Bondarenko Valerii
Shvets Volodymyr
Morokhovets Vitalii
Khrypchuk Daniil
Nesterenko Ivan
Chernysh Dmytro
Amilkar

Prus Stanislav
Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Substitutes

61
39
35
37
79
57
32
60
95

Domoleha Oleksandr
Ivashevych Volodymyr
Izotov Danylo

Stadnik Yevhen
Babeshko Ernest
Knysh Kyrylo

Bilyk Yaroslav
Ovsiannikov Ivan
Konate Saliia Cherif

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 17th round, Match #133
Friday, 03.12.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 0°C. Spectators: 50

«Ruh» Lviv 2:0 «Vorskla» Poltava
3 44 Khrypchuk Daniil
14 Kvasnytsia lllia .
16 Rohachov Nikita N +63
32' 49 Shvets Volodymyr
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan ® 45+1"
11 Kukharuk Andrii ,
13 Kuzik Orest N >7
10 Fedor Oleh .
19 Pastukh Yevhenii N >7
, 26 Prus Stanislav
66 i 32 Bilyk Yaroslav
66' N 25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
95 Konate Saliia Cherif
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan .
6 Varfolomieiev lvan N 74
8 Karabin Yaroslav ,
9 Bendera Ivan N 74
, 47 Amilkar
80 N 79 Babeshko Ernest
. 40 Chernysh Dmytro
84 N 57 Knysh Kyrylo
9 Bendera Ivan ® 86'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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